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Multi P 80
It is designed for businesses that require greater volume of work and desire a more 
productive machine. It is equipped with triable punching unit, hydraulic holddown 
and Siemens control unit. 

Max. Lenght of Sheet X axis
Max. Width of Sheet, Y axis

Positioning Tolerance

Cycles/Min (20 mm Stroke)

Max. Traverse Speed Of X axis

Multi P

Thickness Of Metal Plate

Punching Tonnage

Max. Traverse Speed Of Y axis

Stroke Lenght

Table Widht
Width
Working Height
Height
Weight

Lenght

Unit 80
mm
mm
mm

mm/m
ton

m/min
m/min
quat.
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm
kg

1500
750

2-20
0.1
80
25
25
38
70

3755
1310
2930
1220
2240
11150

Faster Production

Increased Productivity

User Friendly Control Unit
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