Multi P 80

It is designed for businesses that require greater volume of work and desire a more productive machine. It is equipped with triable punching unit, hydraulic holddown and Siemens control unit.

Faster Production

Increased Productivity

User Friendly Control Unit

Multi P	Unit	80
Max. Lenght of Sheet X axis	mm	1500
Max. Width of Sheet, Y axis	mm	750
Thickness Of Metal Plate	mm	2-20
Positioning Tolerance	mm/m	0.1
Punching Tonnage	ton	80
Max. Traverse Speed Of X axis	m/min	25
Max. Traverse Speed Of Y axis	m/min	25
Cycles/Min (20 mm Stroke)	quat.	38
Stroke Lenght	mm	70
Lenght	mm	3755
Table Widht	mm	1310
Width	mm	2930
Working Height	mm	1220
Height	mm	2240
Weight	kg	11150

DURMA Multi P 80